CHILDREN’S UNIVERSITY

(Established by Government of Gujarat)
Subhash Chandra Bose Shikshan Sankul, Near Chh-5 Children’s
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Advertisement No. 04/2021

ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES LIST : DEPUTY ACCOUNT OFFICER

Candidate ID

Candidate ID

CHU-21-06-1506

CHU-21-06-1957

CHU-21-06-1264

CHU-21-06-715

CHU-21-06-1301

Place: Gandhinagar
Date : 07/08/2021

o™

Dr. Ashok N. Prajapati
Registrar (I/c)
Children's University
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