

CHILDREN'S UNIVERSITY

(Established by Government of Gujarat)
Subhash Chandra Bose Shikshan Sankul, Near Chh-5 Children's
University Circle, Sector-20, Gandhinagar-382021 (Gujarat)
Phone: 079 232 44569 Website: www.cugujarat.ac.in

Advertisement No. 04/2021

ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES LIST: DEPUTY ACCOUNT OFFICER

Sr. No.	Candidate ID	Sr. No.	Candidate ID
1.	CHU-21-06-1506	4.	CHU-21-06-1957
2.	CHU-21-06-1264	5.	CHU-21-06-715
3.	CHU-21-06-1301	-	_

Place: Gandhinagar Date: 07/08/2021 Dr. Ashok N. Prajapati Registrar (I/c) Children's University